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6ème Meeting Escalad'Eau
Les Acacias/ Genève, 16. - 17.12.2023

Epreuve 9 Dames, 400m Libre 74 ans et moins
16.12.2023 - 15:15 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

10 ans et moins

1. ROCCHI, Camilla 13 Natation Sportive Genève 6:03.38 275
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:10.25 46.34 250m: 3:44.47 47.18 350m: 5:19.31 46.44

100m: 1:23.91 44.74 200m: 2:57.29 47.04 300m: 4:32.87 48.40 400m: 6:03.38 44.07

2. DURAND IGLOI, Timea 13 Genève Natation 6:08.53 263
50m: 44.13 44.13 150m: 2:21.38 48.65 250m: 3:58.25 48.10 350m: 5:30.96 44.56

100m: 1:32.73 48.60 200m: 3:10.15 48.77 300m: 4:46.40 48.15 400m: 6:08.53 37.57

3. ROSE, Vivian 13 Natation Sportive Genève 6:16.48 247
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:19.27 49.36 250m: 3:58.50 49.97 350m: 5:33.73 47.86

100m: 1:29.91 48.25 200m: 3:08.53 49.26 300m: 4:45.87 47.37 400m: 6:16.48 42.75

4. MESHCHERYAKOVA, Elizaveta 14 Lancy Natation 6:49.20 192
50m: 47.70 47.70 150m: 2:30.53 51.84 250m: 4:15.95 52.84 350m: 5:59.95 52.17

100m: 1:38.69 50.99 200m: 3:23.11 52.58 300m: 5:07.78 51.83 400m: 6:49.20 49.25

11 - 12 ans

1. SCHALLMEINER-TOBIN, Emma 11 Bâle 5:10.08 443
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:52.67 40.01 250m: 3:13.17 39.38 350m: 4:33.14 39.37

100m: 1:12.66 39.25 200m: 2:33.79 41.12 300m: 3:53.77 40.60 400m: 5:10.08 36.94

2. RASOLONJATOVO, Alice 12 Narbonne 5:15.03 422
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:53.50 39.52 250m: 3:14.73 40.66 350m: 4:36.17 40.47

100m: 1:13.98 38.46 200m: 2:34.07 40.57 300m: 3:55.70 40.97 400m: 5:15.03 38.86

3. FRÖHLE, Valeria 11 Genève Natation 5:16.03 418
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:55.13 40.60 250m: 3:15.65 40.24 350m: 4:36.49 40.29

100m: 1:14.53 39.53 200m: 2:35.41 40.28 300m: 3:56.20 40.55 400m: 5:16.03 39.54

4. BHOGARAJU, Eira 12 Natation Sportive Genève 5:41.41 331
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 2:03.14 44.11 250m: 3:31.95 43.48 350m: 4:59.62 43.87

100m: 1:19.03 42.85 200m: 2:48.47 45.33 300m: 4:15.75 43.80 400m: 5:41.41 41.79

5. ASTIER, Cléa 11 Bourgoin Jallieu 5:45.61 320
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:08.11 45.24 250m: 3:36.91 44.42 350m: 5:03.94 43.40

100m: 1:22.87 44.53 200m: 2:52.49 44.38 300m: 4:20.54 43.63 400m: 5:45.61 41.67

6. ERARD, Nina 12 La Chaux de Fonds 5:51.54 304
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:08.25 44.87 250m: 3:39.59 45.19 350m: 5:09.74 45.01

100m: 1:23.38 44.63 200m: 2:54.40 46.15 300m: 4:24.73 45.14 400m: 5:51.54 41.80

7. GENTILE, Maëlie 12 La Chaux de Fonds 5:53.02 300
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:11.12 45.78 250m: 3:43.35 45.71 350m: 5:13.48 43.95

100m: 1:25.34 46.16 200m: 2:57.64 46.52 300m: 4:29.53 46.18 400m: 5:53.02 39.54

8. CESTRE, Audrey 11 Genève Natation 5:55.75 293
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:08.13 46.10 250m: 3:41.14 45.53 350m: 5:13.01 44.39

100m: 1:22.03 44.24 200m: 2:55.61 47.48 300m: 4:28.62 47.48 400m: 5:55.75 42.74

9. LIU, Xinyang 12 Natation Sportive Genève 6:02.79 276
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:11.20 46.88 250m: 3:44.31 46.70 350m: 5:18.87 46.75

100m: 1:24.32 44.36 200m: 2:57.61 46.41 300m: 4:32.12 47.81 400m: 6:02.79 43.92

10. GARELLI, Alyssa 12 Lancy Natation 6:06.56 268
50m: 42.15 42.15 150m: 2:16.03 47.25 250m: 3:49.83 46.39 350m: 5:22.92 46.09

100m: 1:28.78 46.63 200m: 3:03.44 47.41 300m: 4:36.83 47.00 400m: 6:06.56 43.64

11. HMYRIA, Vira 12 Genève Natation 6:10.04 260
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:11.16 47.61 250m: 3:48.56 49.38 350m: 5:25.74 48.34

100m: 1:23.55 45.57 200m: 2:59.18 48.02 300m: 4:37.40 48.84 400m: 6:10.04 44.30

12. KAMPHUIS, Lisa 12 Lancy Natation 6:10.42 259
50m: 41.79 41.79 150m: 2:17.69 48.75 250m: 3:54.40 48.24 350m: 5:30.04 47.62

100m: 1:28.94 47.15 200m: 3:06.16 48.47 300m: 4:42.42 48.02 400m: 6:10.42 40.38
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6ème Meeting Escalad'Eau
Les Acacias/ Genève, 16. - 17.12.2023

Epreuve 9, Filles, 400m Libre, 11 - 12 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

13. POLICARPIO, Mykaile 12 Natation Sportive Genève 6:12.65 255
50m: 39.21 39.21 150m: 2:14.71 48.69 250m: 3:49.83 45.89 350m: 5:25.93 48.48

100m: 1:26.02 46.81 200m: 3:03.94 49.23 300m: 4:37.45 47.62 400m: 6:12.65 46.72

14. KEHRLI, Sarah 12 Lancy Natation 6:33.31 217
50m: 46.04 46.04 150m: 2:26.67 49.38 250m: 4:08.64 50.36 350m: 5:46.90 48.05

100m: 1:37.29 51.25 200m: 3:18.28 51.61 300m: 4:58.85 50.21 400m: 6:33.31 46.41

15. STETTLER, Inès 12 Lancy Natation 6:34.70 214
50m: 46.29 46.29 150m: 2:27.80 50.61 250m: 4:09.54 50.14 350m: 5:49.49 49.14

100m: 1:37.19 50.90 200m: 3:19.40 51.60 300m: 5:00.35 50.81 400m: 6:34.70 45.21

13 - 14 ans

1. GONZALEZ, Luana 09 Genève Natation 4:41.98 589
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:42.06 35.57 250m: 2:54.66 36.29 350m: 4:06.75 36.09

100m: 1:06.49 35.04 200m: 2:18.37 36.31 300m: 3:30.66 36.00 400m: 4:41.98 35.23

2. RADU-LOGHIN, Miruna 09 Genève Natation 4:54.67 516
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:47.46 37.33 250m: 3:03.30 37.42 350m: 4:18.66 36.93

100m: 1:10.13 37.33 200m: 2:25.88 38.42 300m: 3:41.73 38.43 400m: 4:54.67 36.01

3. BAUR, Ann-Sophie 09 Bâle 5:06.77 457
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:50.31 38.90 250m: 3:08.34 39.00 350m: 4:28.24 40.03

100m: 1:11.41 37.77 200m: 2:29.34 39.03 300m: 3:48.21 39.87 400m: 5:06.77 38.53

4. VAAMONDE, Alexia 09 Genève Natation 5:07.72 453
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:50.90 39.51 250m: 3:10.93 39.70 350m: 4:29.66 38.80

100m: 1:11.39 37.78 200m: 2:31.23 40.33 300m: 3:50.86 39.93 400m: 5:07.72 38.06

5. SUNIER, Margaux 09 La Chaux de Fonds 5:09.80 444
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:53.02 39.94 250m: 3:12.96 40.34 350m: 4:33.24 40.12

100m: 1:13.08 37.92 200m: 2:32.62 39.60 300m: 3:53.12 40.16 400m: 5:09.80 36.56

6. POHL, Leonie 10 Carouge 5:13.11 430
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:53.86 39.77 250m: 3:13.80 38.67 350m: 4:34.46 39.95

100m: 1:14.09 39.26 200m: 2:35.13 41.27 300m: 3:54.51 40.71 400m: 5:13.11 38.65

7. BENNINGER, Lilou 09 La Chaux de Fonds 5:14.73 423
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:52.51 40.37 250m: 3:14.32 40.88 350m: 4:35.99 40.24

100m: 1:12.14 38.75 200m: 2:33.44 40.93 300m: 3:55.75 41.43 400m: 5:14.73 38.74

8. RIOU, Célia 09 Natation Sportive Genève 5:15.75 419
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:54.23 40.41 250m: 3:15.56 40.97 350m: 4:36.97 40.72

100m: 1:13.82 38.72 200m: 2:34.59 40.36 300m: 3:56.25 40.69 400m: 5:15.75 38.78

9. MÜLLER, Aïla 10 Plan-les Ouates 5:25.19 384
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:53.29 39.81 250m: 3:16.57 41.85 350m: 4:43.20 43.91

100m: 1:13.48 38.54 200m: 2:34.72 41.43 300m: 3:59.29 42.72 400m: 5:25.19 41.99

10. DECRAUSAZ, Aimie 10 Yverdon 5:40.91 333
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:03.82 44.08 250m: 3:32.23 44.49 350m: 4:59.73 43.52

100m: 1:19.74 42.56 200m: 2:47.74 43.92 300m: 4:16.21 43.98 400m: 5:40.91 41.18

11. CROITOR, Evelina 09 Plan-les Ouates 5:49.91 308
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:06.80 45.48 250m: 3:37.54 45.37 350m: 5:06.92 44.77

100m: 1:21.32 43.61 200m: 2:52.17 45.37 300m: 4:22.15 44.61 400m: 5:49.91 42.99

12. JANDRIC, Tessa 10 Plan-les Ouates 5:50.84 305
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 2:02.86 44.00 250m: 3:34.19 44.88 350m: 5:06.59 44.84

100m: 1:18.86 43.94 200m: 2:49.31 46.45 300m: 4:21.75 47.56 400m: 5:50.84 44.25
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6ème Meeting Escalad'Eau
Les Acacias/ Genève, 16. - 17.12.2023

Epreuve 9, Dames, 400m Libre

15 - 24 ans

1. SOTTAS, Clara 06 Lancy Natation 4:44.80 571
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:43.15 35.54 250m: 2:55.79 36.31 350m: 4:08.93 36.36

100m: 1:07.61 35.52 200m: 2:19.48 36.33 300m: 3:32.57 36.78 400m: 4:44.80 35.87

2. DENTCHEVA, Nadezhda 08 Natation Sportive Genève 4:51.11 535
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:46.46 36.94 250m: 3:00.87 37.20 350m: 4:15.09 37.01

100m: 1:09.52 36.55 200m: 2:23.67 37.21 300m: 3:38.08 37.21 400m: 4:51.11 36.02

3. MEHMETAJ, Elea 06 Fribourg 4:55.40 512
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:47.05 37.65 250m: 3:04.24 38.59 350m: 4:20.36 37.19

100m: 1:09.40 36.90 200m: 2:25.65 38.60 300m: 3:43.17 38.93 400m: 4:55.40 35.04

4. FUOCHI, Celia 04 Sierre 5:08.01 452
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:51.71 38.67 250m: 3:10.11 38.59 350m: 4:28.80 38.90

100m: 1:13.04 38.64 200m: 2:31.52 39.81 300m: 3:49.90 39.79 400m: 5:08.01 39.21

5. SCHELKER, Leticia 06 Red Fish 5:12.39 433
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:54.02 39.93 250m: 3:14.43 39.63 350m: 4:34.83 39.42

100m: 1:14.09 39.75 200m: 2:34.80 40.78 300m: 3:55.41 40.98 400m: 5:12.39 37.56


